

Research Inventy: International Journal of Engineering and Science (IJES)

URL: <u>www.researchinventy.com</u>

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

We are happy to announce that paper title "Automated Library Information System Using NFC Card and Quick Response Code" written by "I Gede Sujana Eka Putra" has been published in this journal with following details:

Volume No.: 14

Issue No.: 11

Page: 55-62

Month & year: November 2024



Executive Editor, Research Inventy: International Journal of Engineering and Science (IJES) ISSN (e): 2278-4721 ISSN (p):2319-6483



Research Inventy: International Journal of Engineering and Science (IJES)

URL: <u>www.researchinventy.com</u>

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

We are happy to announce that paper title "Automated Library Information System Using NFC Card and Quick Response Code" written by "Ni Luh Putu Labasariyani" has been published in this journal with following details:

Volume No.: 14

Issue No.: 11

Page: 55-62

Month & year: November 2024



Executive Editor, Research Inventy: International Journal of Engineering and Science (IJES) ISSN (e): 2278-4721 ISSN (p):2319-6483